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Results Cross Country Senior Men

Rank BIB Country Family name First name Sex Time
1 8 Finland KETTUNEN Esko M 8:16.8
2. 13 Finland KARKI Esko M 8:42.4
3. 17 Finland STENBERG Juha-Pekka M 9:35.2
4 14 Finland OINAS Jari M 10:33.8
5 18 Poland MILEWSKI Andrzej M 14:42.5
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Results Boardercross Women

Qualification Time trials
RANK BIB Country Family name Firstname 1.run 2. run BEST time
1. 121 FRA REY Marjorie 35.67 35.66 35.66
2. 125 Sul JuD Isa 36.74 36.92 36.74
3. 123 GER DIETSCHE Christine dis 38.46 38.46
4. 122 SuUl SCHNYDER Cécile 40.49 39.08 39.08

120 CZE VOJTECHOVA Katerina DNS DNS

124 CZE ERLEBACHOVA Lucie DNS DNS

126 CZE PLESKACOVA Sylva DNS DNS
FINAL

B FrA REY Marjorie

20 sul JUD Isa

3. GER DIETSCHE Christine

B sui SCHNYDER Cecile
RESULTS 1. FRA REY Marjorie

2. GER DIETSCHE Christine

3. SuUl SCHNYDER Cecile

4. SUl JUD Isa
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Results Boardercross Men

Qualification

RANK BIB Country Family name

First name

Pierre Alexandre 33.69

Xavier
Raoul
Martin
Simo
Frederich
Josef
Michal
Samuli
Hannu
Santtu
Alex
Shuji
Iztok
Slobodan
Christian

FRA

1. Run 2. Run

33.06
34.06 33.51
33.51 41.48
33.69 33.68
33.89 34.11
34.08 33.96
34.33 34.61
34.51 34.34
34.55 34.51
35.15 34.72
34.90 35.30
35.24 34.96
36.56 36.07
36.56 36.65
41.04 40.25
DNS DNS
Di Folco P-A

Sul

Novotny Michal

Perret Xavier

Rost Raoul

1. 128 FRA DI FOLCO

2. 129 Sul PERRET

3. 137 Sul ROST

4. 140 GER BLUM

5. 136 FIN JARVENSIVU

6. 131 FRA VULLIEZ

7. 132 AUT PIRNBACHER

8. 133 CZE NOVOTNY

9. 134 Sul AEGERTER

10. 141 FIN HEIKKALA

11. 127 FIN HARJULEHTO

12. 139 Sul LANGUETIN

13. 130 JPN AKIYAMA

14. 138 SLO KVAS

15. 135 SER GLUMAC
142 GER LECHNER

FINAL 1. FRA Di Folco P-A
8. CZE Novotny Michal
B ~uT Pirnbacher Josef
B GER Blum Martin
2. SUl Perret Xavier
- EHIN Jarvensivu Simo
B FRA Vulliez Frederich
3. Sul Rdst Raoul

RESULTS 1. FRA Di Folco P-A
2. CZE Novotny Michal
3. Sul Rost Raoul

4. SUl

Perret Xavier

BEST time

33.06
33.51
33.51
33.68
33.89
33.96
34.33
34.34
34.51
34.72
34.90
34.96
36.07
36.56
41.04
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Results Demo

Rank Team Round Score Total

1. SUI 2 White 1 26.2 52.1
2 25.9

2. GER 1 25.2 51
2 25.8

3. AUT 2 Filzmoos 1 25.6 50.9
2 25.3

4. AUT 4 1 25.5 50.8
Obertauern 2 25.3

5. AUT 3 1 25.4 50.6
Schladming 2 25.2

6. AUTS5 1 25.2 50.5
2 25.3

7. SUI 1 Red 1 25.5 50.3
2 24.8

8. AUT 1 Dienten 1 24.8 49.7
2 24.9

9. SUI 5 Adelboden 1 24.8 49.4
2 24.6

10. SUI 3 Arosa 1 24.7 49.2
2 24.5

11. SUIl 4 Davos 1 24.6 49.1
2 24.5

12. CZE 1 23.5 48.3
2 24.8

13. JAPAN 1 24.8 47.3
2 22.5

14. FIN 1 23.5 47
2 23.5
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Results Best GS Nation

Rank Group Rank in GS Nation Family name First name Time Total time
1. women 4. FRA DUVILLARD Kristina 1:06.04 4:13.99
senior 1. FRA LICINO Romuald 1:02.70
elite 2. FRA TERRINI Julien 1:02.59
elite 3. FRA GUIGNIER Gregory 1:02.66
2. women 3. SuUl FOURNIER Xaviere 1:05.98 4:14.79
senior 4. SuUl KINDSCHI Jan 1:03.50
elite 1. SuUl DEFAGO Daniel 1:02.36
elite 5. SuUl BRANDLI Thedy 1:02.95
3. women 1. AUT GSTREIN Nina 1:05.62 4:19.51
senior 17. AUT GEIGER Werner 1:07.67
elite 4. AUT THALER Karl 1:02.73
elite 10. AUT BIERBAUMER Stefan 1:03.49
4. women 13. ITA CINZIA Valt 1:07.49 4:22.65
senior 2. ITA SCHONWEGER Arthur 1:03.03
elite 14. ITA BUFFATTI Venceslao 1:04.40
elite 34. ITA BUFFATTI Stefano 1:07.73
5. women 11. FIN KILPINEN Jenni 1:07.20 04:23.76
senior 12. FIN HIRVIMAKI Kari 1:05.69
elite 20. FIN HANNU Antti-Pekka 1:05.25
elite 23. FIN KYLLASTINEN Aleksi 1:05.62
6. women 16. JPN FURUYA Yumiko 1:10.14 4:25.76
senior 6. JPN TOMII Shouichi 1:04.15
elite 24. JPN YAMAMOTO Osamu 1:05.66
elite 25. JPN KODAMA Isao 1:05.81
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Results Giant Slalom Senior Men

RANK BIB Country Family name First name 1. Round 2. Round TOTAL time
1. 28 FRA LICINO Romuald 31.80 30.90 1:02.70
2. 25 ITA SCHONWEGE Arthur 31.85 31.18 1:03.03
3. 58 FRA CRET Stephane 32.01 31.19 1:03.20
4. 49 SuUl KINDSCHI  Jan 32.34 31.16 1:03.50
5. 32 SuUl LOCHER Steve 32.37 31.26 1:03.63
6. 46 JPN TOMII Shouichi 32.44 31.71 1:04.15
7. 54 Sul STAUB Patrick 32.75 31.67 1:04.42
8. 60 SuUl BERTHER Aldo 32.93 31.55 1:04.48
9. 37 ITA DEMEZ Fredi 32.66 31.86 1:04.52
10. 62 SuUl GINI Alberto 32.88 31.92 1:04.80
11. 26 GER BERGER Norbert 33.37 32.18 1:05.55
12. 29 FIN HIRVIMAKI  Kari 33.02 32.67 1:05.69
13. 38 RUS KANAVIN Andrey 33.28 33.09 1:06.37
14. 55 JPN MASTUI Fumitomo 34.14 32.58 1:06.72
15. 65 CZE MATEJU Jiri 34.27 32.77 1:07.04
16. 64 RUS CHUVASHOV Alexander 34.17 32.90 1:07.07
17. 33 AUT GEIGER Werner 32.52 35.15 1:07.67
18. 39 FIN KINNUNEN  Kapa 34.65 33.73 1:08.38
19. 30 GER STREIBL Thomas 35.17 33.70 1:08.87
20. 24 FIN KUOSMANEN Ari 35.25 33.91 1:09.16
21. 112 SPA SZUL Roberto 34.82 34.43 1:09.25
22. 42 FIN JARVINEN Janne 34.69 34.80 1:09.49
23. 43 RUS GORBUNOV Vladimir 35.30 34.61 1:09.91
24. 53 SLO SVETLICIO Leo 35.67 34.35 1:10.02
25. 35 SLO NADISAR Milan 35.44 35.00 1:10.44
26. 51 FIN OINAS Jari 36.12 34.65 1:10.77
27. 47 FIN TOIVANEN  Risto 35.68 35.10 1:10.78
28. 61 JPN KUJI Osamu 36.64 34.41 1:11.05
29. 44 BLG GLAVCHEV  Georgi 36.91 35.84 1:12.75
30. 40 CRO VRDOLJAK  Christian 37.22 37.02 1:14.24
31. 45 BLG YANAKIEV  Konstantin  38.69 36.76 1:15.45
32. 59 RUS NAGOVICIN Alexander 37.95 37.70 1:15.65
33. 34 POL MILEWSKI  Andrzej 38.51 37.35 1:15.86
34. 48 CRO GLAVIC Miho 38.61 37.99 1:16.60
35. 52 SWE EJVENMARK Anders 40.89 40.02 1:20.91
36. 27 UKR GANDZUK  VYurii 41.02 41.13 1:22.15
37. 31 NOR RONNING Tony 35.22 53.71 1:28.93
38. 56 UKR TRETICHNIY Viktor 51.43 49.48 1:40.91

57 FIN MIKKONEN  Jusku 36.00 DNF

50 FIN ESCHNER Ari 36.21 DNF

63 TUR YILDIRIM Levent 37.35 DNS

36 SWE HJELM Mats dis

41 GER HAUKE Viktor DNS
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Results Giant Slalom Men

RANK BIB
1. 71
2. 77
3. 73
4. 87
5. 67
6. 74
7. 66
7. 78
9. 107
10. 85
11. 81
12. 97
13. 96
14. 72
15. 70
16. 76
17. 109
18. 106
19. 105
20. 68
21. 103
22. 95
23. 88
24, 84
25. 113
26. 100
27. 108
28. 93
29. 115
30. 83
31. 80
32. 117
33. 75
34. 92
35. 102
36. 94
37. 90
38. 98
39. 116
40. 101
41. 86

99

82

89

69

79

91

104

110

111

114

Country Family name

SUI
FRA
FRA
AUT
SUI
SUI
SUlI
FRA
GER
AUT
SUI
ARG
SUI
ITA
AUT
SUI
AUT
SUI
SUI
FIN
SUI
HUN
FIN
JPN
JPN
FIN
SUI
SUI
GBR
SPA
SWE
FIN
UKR
ITA
ITA
SLO
RUS
BUL
FIN
FIN
UKR

UKR
CRO
FIN

AUT
GER
AND
FRA
SLO
FRA
AUT

DEFAGO
TERRINI
GUIGNIER
THALER
BRANDLI
ROTEN
ROTEN
TURREL
BRANDLHUBER
BIERBAUMER
TRUMMER
AGUIRRE
KINDSCHI
BUFFATTI
EGGER
HEINZMANN
PIRNBACHER
PAGE

POO

HANNU
BLEIKER
KELEN
KYLLASTINEN
YAMAMOTO
KODAMA
KIVINEN
TOBLER
LENHERR
HAWORT
ABAJO
EJVERMARK
MANNINEN
YERSKOV
BUFFATTI
CONTINI FINZI
RATAJ
SANBURI
KARAILIEV
KARUSAARI
KOIVISTO
LESKIV

SANZHAROV
SEPIC
AALTONEN
SCHEIBER
MANGOLD

ARGUELLES RIVAS

VUILLIEZ
KOGEJ

Di FOCCO
LACKNER

First name

Daniel
Julien
Gregory
Karl
Thedy
Kilian
Jorg
Yannick
Michael
Stefan
Ruedi
Facundo
Andre
Venceslao
Simon
Gerald
Josef
Arsene
Andri
Antti-Pekka
Marco
Adam
Aleksi
Osamu
Isao
Mauno
Bruno
Ruedi
Chris
David
Jonte
Marko
Timofiy
Stefano
Nicola
Marko
Viadimir
Yulian
Mika
Teemu
Vasyliy

Vadim
Tomislav
Timo
Dominik
Michael
Marcos
Federich
Ziga

Pierre Emmanuel

Thomas

1. Round 2. Round TOTAL time

31.47
31.89
31.83
31.95
31.95
31.79
31.80
32.19
31.94
32.20
32.41
32.62
32.38
32.56
32.75
32.68
32.66
32.83
32.80
32.85
33.05
33.12
33.07
33.07
33.23
34.33
33.20
33.27
33.86
33.93
33.30
34.24
34.47
34.00
34.14
34.64
34.81
35.37
35.93
36.00
37.34

44.19
37.97
33.02
32.78
dis
dis
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

30.89
30.70
30.83
30.78
31.00
31.23
31.37
.31.08
31.47
31.29
31.34
31.47
31.73
31.84
31.78
32.01
32.33
32.25
32.42
32.40
32.45
32.40
32.55
32.59
32.58
32.14
33.33
33.47
33.20
33.27
33.99
33.44
33.22
33.73
34.06
34.04
35.46
35.31
34.84
35.87
36.84

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

RPRRRPRRPRRRPRRRPRRRPRRRPRRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRRPRRRERRRERRRERRRRRRRRERR

:02.36
:02.59
:02.66
:02.73
:02.95
:03.02
:03.17
:03.27
:03.41
:03.49
:03.75
:04.09
:04.11
:04.40
:04.53
:04.69
:04.99
:05.08
:05.22
:05.25
:05.50
:05.52
:05.62
:05.66
:05.81
:06.47
:06.53
:06.74
:07.06
:07.20
:07.29
:07.68
:07.69
:07.73
:08.20
:08.58
:10.27
:10.68
:10.77
:11.87
:14.18
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Results Giant Slalom Women

RANK BIB Country Family name First name 1. Round 2. Round TOTAL time
1. 10 AUT GSTREIN Nina 33.52 32.10 1:05.62
2. 2 LIE EBERLE Petra 33.19 32.79 1:05.98
3. 3 Sul FOURNIER Xaviere 33.28 32.70 1:05.98
4. 17 FRA DUVILLARD Kristina 33.48 32.56 1:06.04
5. 20 SuUl HARTMANN Romana 33.43 32.72 1:06.15
6. 22 AUT MANDLER Daniela 33.50 32.80 1:06.30
7. 9 GER BRANDNER Elisabeth 33.54 32.10 1:06.48
8. 6 Sul MATTIG Michaela 33.46 33.07 1:06.53
9. 7 FRA SEKINO Fuji 33.26 33.44 1:06.70
10. 15 CZE ERLEBACHOVA Lucie 34.00 32.95 1:06.95
11. 16 FIN KILPINEN Jenni 34.32 32.88 1:07.20
12. 23 GER WEISSENBACH Karin 34.39 33.07 1:07.46
13. 4 ITA CINZIA Valt 33.93 33.56 1:07.49
14. 13 SWE MATTSSON Anna 34.26 33.42 1:07.68
15. 18 GER KAUFMANN Andrea 36.13 33.79 1:09.92
16. 14 JPN FURUYA Yumiko 35.59 34.55 1:10.14
17. 12 RUS ZAMESINA Olga 36.66 34.81 1:11.47
18. 11 NOR HAANES Siri 36.72 36.22 1:12.94
19. 21 NOR HAANES LUNDER Jannick 37.00 36.37 1:13.37
20. 8 SPA GOMEZ Nuria 37.29 36.80 1:14.09
21. 1 CRO KOLARIC Antonija 38.36 38.80 1:17.16
5 UKR KRAVETS Tatyana 43.16 DNF

19 FRA REY Marjorie DNS
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Results Carving

RESULTS
red GER 1
FRA 1
blue FRA 1
GER 2 dis
red GER 2
GER 2
blue SUIl 5
FIN 2
red FIN 1
FIN 2
blue FIN 2
FIN 2
red HUN
HUN
blue SUl 4 dis.
SUI 1
red SUI 1 WINNER
SUI 1
blue JPN
SUI 1
red CZE RED
CZE RED
blue CZE BLUE
SUI 1
red SuUl 2
SuUl 3
blue SuUl 3
SUI 3
red FRA 2 dis.
SUl 6
blue SUl 6
GER 2
GER 2
3.
SuUl 3




GER 1

GER 2

FRA 1

FRA 2

FIN 1

FIN 2

CZE RED

CZE BLUE

JPN

HUN

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

France
France
France
France

France
France
France
France

Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland

Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland

Dietsche
Brandlhuber
Berger
Mangold

Kaufmann
Weissenbach
Streibl

Blum

Guignier
Licino
Vuilliez
Rey

Terrini
Turrel
DUVILLARD
DI FOLCO

Rundgren
Kortetjarvi
Peltonen
Heikkala

Vihmalo
Kilpinen
Kyllastinen
Aaltonen

Czech Rebublic MATELU
Czech Rebublic Nestrojil
Czech Rebublic Novotny
Czech Rebublic Erbbachova

Czech Rebublic Schild
Czech Rebublic Kostechova
Czech Rebublic Koudela
Czech Rebublic Volk

Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan

Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary

TOMII
AKIYAMA
FURUYA
Yamamoto

Kelen

Palos
Scorba-Simon
Grabler

Christine
Michael
Nobert
Michael

Andrea
Karin
Thomas
Martin

Gregory
Romuald
Franck

Marjorie

Jilien

Yannick
Kristina
Pierre A

Aki
Tuovi
Ola
Hannu

Petteri
Jenni
Aleksi
Timo

Jiri
Zdenek
Michael
Lucie

Silvia
Katrina
Stepan
Antonia

Shouichi
Shuji
Yumiko
Osamu

Adam
Slabols
Laszlo
Zsuzsa

=L =T mg L =ITZ =ZITL =T L mg L ST M =™

mgL

SKI
SKI
SKI
SB

SKI
SKI
SKI1
SB

SKI
SKI
SKI
SB

SKI
SKI
SKI
SB

SKI
SKi
SKI
SB
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Sul'1

SuUl 2

SuUl 3

SuUl 4

SUl 5

SuUl 6

Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland

Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland

Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland

Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland

Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland

Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland

Hartmann
ROst
Roten
Roten

Mattig
Languetin
Locher
Staub

Fournier
Perret
Defago
Brandli

Wieland
Aegerter
Heinzmann
Kindschli

Jud
Berther
Kindschli
Page

Schnyder
Gini
Fassler
Poo

Romana
Raoul
Jorg
Kilian

Michaela
Alex
Steve
Patrick

Xaviere
Xavier
Daniel
Thedy

Tina
Samuli
Gerald
Andre

Isa
Aldo
Jan
Arsene

Cecile
Alberto
Rolf
Andri

=< = =< =< =T

=<

SKi
SB

SKi
SKI

SKiI
SB

SKiI
SKi

SKi
SB

SKi
SKI

SKI
SB

SKiI
SKi

SB

SKI
SKi
SKI

SB

SKi
SKiI
SKi

Page 3



_—

| Ski Instructors
Weorld Championships
LEVL. Finland

300 - 4122005

Results Cross Country Men

A
Q
=]
=~

NGO RLODNE

BIB

19

12
16
15
11
10
20

Country

Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Russia
Finland
Finland
Ukraine

Family name

RUNDGREN
PELTONEN
PYHTILA
KARUSAARI
GORBUNOV
KOIVISTO
MANNINEN
TERTYCHNYY

First name

Aki

Ola
Timo
Mika
Vladimir
Teemu
Marko
Viktor

Sex

=TI L

Time

7:50.7
8:17.9
9:07.2
9:09.9
10:43.0
10:43.5
11:35.6
15:44.4





